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11-Nov Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

VARSITY STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 15 1 69 11 0 13114 163.9 233 913

2) Cooper/Armstrong 10 6 50 30 0 12175 152.2 225 914

3) Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 10 6 48 32 0 11451 143.1 204 841

4) Champlin Park 5 11 23 56 1 8249 103.1 162 673

5) West Lutheran 6 10 34 46 0 10014 125.2 181 763

6) Benilde St. Margarets 3 13 19 60 1 7641 95.5 203 644

7) St. Louis Park 5 11 33 47 0 9967 124.6 189 774

Conference Average 129.7

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Thomas Ault Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 85 42 23 150 84.67% 93.75%

2) Zoe Skinner Cooper/Armstrong 84 50 26 160 83.75% 100.00%

3) Brekken Beauclaire Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 65 47 24 136 82.35% 85.00%

4) Devin Schmitz Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 56 53 39 148 73.65% 92.50%

5) Sam Przezdziecki St. Louis Park 63 52 42 157 73.25% 98.13%

6) Wes Murggraf St. Louis Park 45 50 37 132 71.97% 82.50%

7) Michelle Elliott Cooper/Armstrong 33 82 45 160 71.88% 100.00%

8) Thor Skorheim Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 59 50 51 160 68.13% 100.00%

9) Michael Kizzee Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 49 29 40 118 66.10% 73.75%

10) Vyann Nangia Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 44 51 49 144 65.97% 90.00%

11) Ben Mahoney Cooper/Armstrong 52 48 56 156 64.10% 97.50%

12) Alex Wallace St. Louis Park 36 47 50 133 62.41% 83.13%

13) Kendric Baptiste Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 44 47 59 150 60.67% 93.75%

14) Dillon Schaak Benilde St. Margarets 28 43 49 120 59.17% 75.00%

15) Nicholas Anderson Champlin Park 39 52 65 156 58.33% 97.50%

16) Nick Simon Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 38 42 69 149 53.69% 93.13%

17) Gus Anderson St. Louis Park 35 48 74 157 52.87% 98.13%

18) Connor Larson West Lutheran 29 55 76 160 52.50% 100.00%

19) Erik Jacobson West Lutheran 31 52 77 160 51.88% 100.00%

20) Oliver Pettersson Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 26 42 72 140 48.57% 87.50%



Grade # Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 7 Nick Simon Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 38 42 69 149 53.69% 93%

10 10 Thor Skorheim Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 59 50 51 160 68.13% 100%

12 13 Brekken Beauclaire Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 65 47 24 136 82.35% 85%

9 44 Kendric Baptiste Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 44 47 59 150 60.67% 94%

9 91 Louis Maynard Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 9 10 21 40 47.50% 25%

12 31 Maddox Thompson Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 7 8 18 33 45.45% 21%

9 15 Michael Kizzee Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 49 29 40 118 66.10% 74%

8 6 Joe Dittrich Hopkins/Edina/EP/Orono 5 3 6 14 57.14% 9%

Team Total 276 236 288 800 64.00%

Grade # Cooper/Armstrong X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 14 Lukas Senden Cooper/Armstrong 5 6 25 36 30.56% 23%

11 22 Kendall Moles Cooper/Armstrong 14 37 87 138 36.96% 86%

10 5A Ben Mahoney Cooper/Armstrong 52 48 56 156 64.10% 98%

11 13 Michelle Elliott Cooper/Armstrong 33 82 45 160 71.88% 100%

11 5C Zoe Skinner Cooper/Armstrong 84 50 26 160 83.75% 100%

9 21 Gavin Elliott Cooper/Armstrong 38 31 81 150 46.00% 94%

Team Total 226 254 320 800 60.00%

Grade # Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 11 Vyann Nangia Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 44 51 49 144 65.97% 90%

12 13 Devin Schmitz Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 56 53 39 148 73.65% 93%

9 17 Oliver Pettersson Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 26 42 72 140 48.57% 88%

9 25 Thomas Ault Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 85 42 23 150 84.67% 94%

8 16 Andrew Kirkpatrick Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 6 28 66 100 34.00% 63%

8 14 Salman Mohamed Maple Grove/Osseo/Wayzata 1 9 88 98 10.20% 61%

Team Total 218 225 337 780 56.79%

Grade # Champlin Park X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 7 Kayla Sollom Champlin Park 19 44 95 158 39.87% 99%

10 9 Collin Kane Champlin Park 14 29 73 116 37.07% 73%

12 18 Nathan Haug Champlin Park 3 5 10 18 44.44% 11%

12 21 Campbell Chapik Champlin Park 12 20 104 136 23.53% 85%

12 67 Nicholas Anderson Champlin Park 39 52 65 156 58.33% 98%

12 95 Preston Yang Champlin Park 11 32 93 136 31.62% 85%

Team Total 98 182 440 720 38.89%



Grade # West Lutheran X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 49 Erik Jacobson West Lutheran 31 52 77 160 51.88% 100%

11 28 Isaac King West Lutheran 29 34 77 140 45.00% 88%

9 23 Connor Arnold West Lutheran 25 24 71 120 40.83% 75%

11 27 Charlie Deming West Lutheran 20 41 79 140 43.57% 88%

11 50 Connor Larson West Lutheran 29 55 76 160 52.50% 100%

10 0 Calvin Thompson West Lutheran 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

11 20 Carson Arnold West Lutheran 8 10 62 80 22.50% 50%

Team Total 142 216 442 800 44.75%

Grade # Benilde St. Margarets X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 4 Luke Tharp Benilde St. Margarets 10 27 75 112 33.04% 70%

10 7 Luke Machalek Benilde St. Margarets 10 16 86 112 23.21% 70%

9 19 Addison Winters Benilde St. Margarets 7 10 97 114 14.91% 71%

10 34 Sebastian Pohl Benilde St. Margarets 16 17 69 102 32.35% 64%

10 40 Sebastian Zamorano Benilde St. Margarets 38 25 77 140 45.00% 88%

12 11 Dillon Schaak Benilde St. Margarets 28 43 49 120 59.17% 75%

Team Total 109 138 453 700 35.29%

Grade # St. Louis Park X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 7 Alex Wallace St. Louis Park 36 47 50 133 62.41% 83%

9 6 Gus Anderson St. Louis Park 35 48 74 157 52.87% 98%

11 12 Wes Murggraf St. Louis Park 45 50 37 132 71.97% 83%

9 9 Pat Kelly St. Louis Park 2 9 70 81 13.58% 51%

11 3 Sam Przezdziecki St. Louis Park 63 52 42 157 73.25% 98%

7 5 Darryl Mersah St. Louis Park 5 3 72 80 10.00% 50%

Team Total 186 209 345 740 53.38%




